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-SINGLE AND DOUBLE AND TRIPLE STANDARD

FOR TABFLEX CHAIN (SPLIT TYPE) 156
-SINGLE AND DOUBLE STANDARD

-SINGLE AND DOUBLE AND TRIPLE STANDARD

FOR MAGNETFLEX CHAIN 158
-SINGLE AND DOUBLE AND TRIPLE STANDARD

-SINGLE AND DOUBLE STANDARD

CORNER DISCS FOR PLASTIC CHAIN 160




CORNER TRACKS

OPTIONAL

M8 INSERT. ’__BJ__‘
3

BEVELFLEX

L —1

—
—
|_—

— |

SINGLE STANDARD

A+E

DOUBLE STANDARD

SINGLE STANDARD
FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO WIDTH B1 H1
P826CB
SS826CB
SS1143CB 1802 125
SS1905CB 1803 200

1801 100

41.4 25

DOUBLE STANDARD
FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO WIDTH B1  Hi
P826CB
1804 185
SS826CB
41.4 25
SS1143CB 1805 245
SS1905CB 1806 395

TRIPLE STANDARD

FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO WIDTH B1 H1
P826CB
SS826CB

1807 270 41.4 25

H2

18

H2

18

H2

18

RADIUS
H4 R A

500 100

610 125
610 200

RADIUS
H4 R1 R2 E A

500585 85 100

610730120 125
610805 195 200

RADIUS
H4 Ripops B A

16 500585670 85 100
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CORNER TRACKS (SPLIT TYPE)

M8 INSERT
OPTIONAL

156 WOO JIN

N1

SINGLE STANDARD

H1

B2

— 1

A

P826CT/SS826CT
P1143CT/SS1143CT
SS1905CT
P1905CHT
P2540CHT
P3048CHT
LBP953CHT
SP826CT
SP1143CT
SP1905CT
SP2540CT
SP3048CT

PRT,PR1700T

AG00CT
P826BO
P635F
P826F
P103F

TABFLEX

2 5

A+E

DOUBLE STANDARD
SINGLE STANDARD

FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO WIDTH Bt

1810
1811
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1825
1840
1841
1842
1843
1844

DOUBLE STANDARD

FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO WIDTH

P826CT
S58826CT
P1143CT

SS1143CT
SS1905CT
P1905CHT
P2540CHT
P3048CHT
LBP953CHT
SP826CT
SP1143CT
SP1905CT
SP2540CT
SP3048CT

—

1826

1827

1829
1830
1831
1832
1833
1834
1835
1836
1837
1838

185

245

395
395
525
630
225
190
245
395
525
630

45

B1

45

58

B2

70

90

90

60

B2

70

90

H1

25

32

32

H1

25

32

32

H2

18

26

26

H2

24

26

H3

9.5

RADIUS
H3 =
500
9.5
610
16
670
19 610
890
© 1100
5 700
9.5 250
6 150
6 160
6 200
RADIUS
R1 R2 E
500 585 85
610 730 120
610 805 195
805 195
610 870 260
920 310
670 770 100
700 90
730 120
610 805 195
870 260
920 310

100
125

200
265
320
125
100
125
200
265
320

100

125

200
200
265

125
100
125
200

320



CORNER TRACKS (ONE BODY TYPE) TABFLEX

H

INSERT OPTIONAL

INSERT OPTIONAL

SINGLE STANDARD DOUBLE STANDARD

SINGLE STANDARD

P826CT
1845 100 500 100
S$8826CT %
Pi14sCT 1846 125 610 125
SS1143CT
P1905CHT
1848 200 200
SS1905CT 610
P2540CHT 1849 265 265
P3048CHT 1850 320 310
LBP953CHT 1851 125 5 670 125
SP826CT 1852 100 100
SP1143CT 1853 125 125
SP1905CT 1854 200 610 200
SP2540CT 1855 265 265
SP3048CT 1856 320 320

DOUBLE STANDARD

Corner Tracks

P826CT

1857 500 585 100
$5826CT

55

P1143CT

1858 245 610 730 120 125
SS1143CT
P1905CHT

1860 395 610 805 195 200
SS1905CT
P2540CHT 1861 525 610 870 260 265
P3048CHT 1862 630 610 920 310 310
LBP953CHT 1863 225 670 770 100 125
SP826CT 1864 190 700 90 100
SP1143CT 1865 245 730 120 125
SP1905CT 1866 395 610 805 195 200
SP2540CT 1867 525 870 260 265
SP3048CT 1868 630 920 310 320

TRIPLE STANDARD

P826CT
1869 270 55 500 585 670 85 100

S$8826CT
LBP953CHT 1870 325 60 670 770 870 100 125
SP826CT 1871 280 610 700 790 90 100
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CORNER TRACKS

B1

H2

o

SINGLE STANDARD

158 WOO JIN

MAGNET FLEX

E
e
(qV
I
A+E
DOUBLE STANDARD
SINGLE STANDARD
FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO A B1 H1 H2
1876 100
SS826CM
1877 111
1878 125 442 25 55
SS1143CM
1879 129
SS1905CM 1880 214
FTM1050 1872 100 44.2 27 63
DOUBLE STANDARD
FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO A+E B1 H1 H2 21ADIUR82
1881 190 590
SS826CM 1882 189 55 500 589
1883 185 585
44.2 25
1884 249 560
SS1143CM
1885 410 60 610 670
SS1905CM 1886 185 708
FTM1050 1873 442 27 63 500 585

= al : single standard width

TRIPLE STANDARD

FOR CHAIN TYPE CODE.NO A+E+E Bt

1887
SS826CM 1888
1889
FTM1050 1874

* al : single standard width

—

280
278
270
270

442

442

590 680
27 55 500 589 678
585 670

27 63 500 585 670

RADIUS
R1

500

610

500

E

90

85
120
120
196

85

90
89
85
85

A

100
100
100

129

214
185

100
100
100
100



—p—

STRAIGHT TRACKS (SPLIT TYPE)

H1
i

SINGLE STANDARD

TABFLEX

DOUBLE STANDARD

SINGLE STANDARD

P826CT/SS826CT
P1143CT/SS1143CT
SS1905CT
P1905CHT
P2540CHT
P3048CHT
SP826CT
SP1143CT
SP1905CT
SP2540CT
SP3048CT

PRT,PR1700T

AGOOCT
P826BO
P635F
P826F
P103F

5099
5100
5101
5102
5103
5104
5105
5106
5107
5108
5109
5110
5111
5112
5113
5114
5115

5098 100

125
200
200
265
320
100
125
200
265
320

90

80
100

65

85
105

DOUBLE STANDARD

5116 185 85

70 25 18 9.5

45

58 90 32 24 16
346 60 32 26 19
58 70 25 18 9
47 60 32 25

45 70 25 18 9.5
23 40 32 25 6
38 61 32 25 6
48 80 32 25 6

125
200
200
265
320
100
125

100

200 1000/
265 2000

320

80
100

65

85
105

P826CT/SS826CT 100

P1143CT/SS1143CT 5117
SS1143CT 5118 245 45 70 25 18 9.5 120 125
SS1905CT 5119 395 195 200
P1905CHT 5120 395 195 200
P2540CHT 5121 525 58 90 32 26 16 260 265
P3048CHT 5122 630 310 320
SP826CT 5123 190 90 100
SP1143CT 5124 245 120 125
SP1905CT 5125 395 346 60 32 26 19 195 200
SP2540CT 5126 525 260 265
SP3048CT 5127 630 310 320

—

1000/
2000

Corner Tracks
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CORNER DISCS FOR PLASTIC CHAIN

CODE.NO FOR CHAIN TYPE

5009

Material : UHMW-PE
Color : black

CODE.NO FOR CHAIN TYPE
5012 PR1700
5012-TAB PR1700T

Material : UHMW-PE
Color : black

160 WOO JIN

P82.6B0O

E{/— ALUMINUM CAP SPACER

R150

L

E/— ALUMINUM CAP SPACER

an. Eh

TYPE PR1700 @
TYPE PR1700T @

(o)

BALL BEARING
6206ZZ
SNAP RING

SHAFT 30
M8 TAP




